



2026:CGHC:14187-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 40 of 2020

State Of Chhattisgarh Versus Gilcon Project Service Ltd.

ARBA/36/2020

20/11/2020	<p>Mr. Alok Bakshi, Addl. A.G. and Mr. Ayaz Naved, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the State would submit that four other appeals i.e., ARBA Nos.37, 39, 41 and 42 of 2020 are pending consideration which are arising out of common and separate award.</p> <p>In view of the above, list these two appeals along with ARBA Nos. 37, 39, 41 and 42 of 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p>Ayushi</p>